
Pre-Bid Meeting Attendance Sheet 
City of Durham 

Dept/Project Name: Public Works – SW-76: Sidewalk Repairs 2020 
Date/Time: September 15, 2020 at 2:00 PM via Zoom meeting 

The City of Durham is evaluating UBE interest in City 
projects. If you are representing a UBE firm, please let us 

know the following information:

 MUBE or 
WUBE? 

 

Does this project interest you as a 
Prime or a Sub? (check one)

 Name 
 

Company 
 

Phone 
 

Email 
 

Prime 
 

Sub 
 

Kitty Thomas City of Durham 
(919) 560-4326 
x 30218 Kitty.Thomas@DurhamNC

gov
NA NA NA 

Erik Adkins 

 
City of Durham 

(919) 560-4326 
x 30218

Erik.Adkins@DurhamNC.g
ov NA NA NA 

Bayan Alzubi 
City of Durham 

(919) 560-4326 
x 30218

Bayan.Alzubi@DurhamNC.
gov NA NA NA 

Sidney Anderson 
City of Durham 

919.560.4180 
x17245 

Sidney.Anderson@Durham
NC.gov NA NA NA 

Mike Boyd 
City of Durham 

(919) 560-4326 
x 30218

Mike.Boyd@DurhamNC.go
v NA NA NA 

Brian Alexander AECOM 919-854-6228 brian.alexander@aecom.co
m 

Bruce Hollis White Oak 
Construction Corp. 

bhollis@whiteoakcorp.com X 

Jennifer Cole JENCO BACKHOE & 
MASONRY, SVCS. 
LLC  

919-225-5355

Sam Gore Browe Construction 919.422.9512 sam.gore@browecon.com WUBE X 

Andre Watkins Tri-Built Inc 888- 874-2019 andre@tribuiltinc.com 



 
 The City of Durham is evaluating 

UBE interest in City projects. If 
      

      
 

 

MUBE 
or 

 
 

Does this project 
    

    
  

 

Name 
 

Company 
 

Phone 
 

Email 
 

Prime 
 

Sub 
 Battle Burnette JSmith Civil  Bburnette@jscivil.com    

Garrius Jones Lanier Construction  Garrius@lanierconstruction.co
m 

 X  

Robert Lancaster Bree & Associates 919-696-
3338 

RobL@BREEassociates.com MUBE/W
UBE 

  

Frank Gioscio Bree & Associates 919-396-
4737 

frank.gioscio@breeassociates MUBE/W
UBE 

  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 


